PAM PTO-1595 REC	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings ⋄ ⋄ ⋄ ▼	√ √ √		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Tai-Yang Luh	Name: TAIWAN POWER INDUSTRIAL CO. L		
5-19-03	Internal Address: 532, Sec. 1, Chang		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Long Rd., Tai Ping City, Taichung		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Hsien, Taiwan.		
Assignment	Street Address: same as above		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	20		
Other	City:State:ZIP:		
Execution Date: 05/05/2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 💢 No		
Additional numbers atta	ched? ☐ Yes ☑ No		
Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	ched? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Ta1-Yang Luh			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Ta1-Yang Luh Internal Address: 58, MA YUAN WEST ST.,			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Ta1-Yang Luh	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Ta1-Yang Luh Internal Address: 58, MA YUAN WEST ST.,	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Ta1-Yang Luh Internal Address: 58, MA YUAN WEST ST.,	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ Enclosed		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Ta1-Yang Luh Internal Address: 58, MA YUAN WEST ST., TAICHUNG, TAIWAN. Street Address: same as above	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Ta1-Yang Luh Internal Address: 58, MA YUAN WEST ST., TAICHUNG, TAIWAN. Street Address: same as above City: State: ZIP:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Ta1-Yang Luh Internal Address: 58, MA YUAN WEST ST., TAICHUNG, TAIWAN. Street Address: same as above City: State: ZIP:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Ta1-Yang Luh Internal Address: 58, MA YUAN WEST ST., TAI CHUNG, TAIWAN. Street Address: same as above City: State: ZIP: DONOT USE 729/2003 6T0N11 00000134 501188 29182016 FC:8021 40.00 CH D. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Ta1-Yang Luh Internal Address: 58, MA YUAN WEST ST., TAICHUNG, TAIWAN. Street Address: same as above City: State: ZIP:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):		

∋MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

PATENT REEL: 014106 FRAME: 0880 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

Assignment, Page 1 of 2

continuations, and extensions of the above described application.

I hereby authorize and request the Patent and Trademark

office Officials in the United States and any and all foreign countries to issue any and all letters patent, when issued, to Assignee, as the assignee of my entire right, title, and interest in and to the invention, for the sole use and enjoyment of Assignee and its successors and assigns.

Further, I agree that I will communicate to Assignee or its representatives any facts known to me respecting the invention, to testify in any legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to execute all divisions, continuations, substitutions, renewal and reissue applications, and to generally do those things necessary to aid Assignee and its successors and assigns to obtain and enforce proper protection for the invention in the United States and in any and all foreign countries.

	v5 /05 /00 v3	204	717	7116
Date.	05/05/2003		7 1 2	7

(Inventor Signature, followed by printed name)
Tai-Yang Luh

Assignment, Page 2 of 2

å